Page 1Find us at www.keysight.com
E5071C ENA Vector Network Analyzer
9 kHz to 4.5/6.5/8.5 GHz
100 kHz to 4.5/6.5/8.5 GHz (with bias tees)
300 kHz to 14/20 GHz (with bias tees)
ENA – New Standards in Speed, Accuracy and Versatility
Keysight’s E5071C ENA vector network analyzers deliver new standards in speed,
accuracy and versatility for RF network analysis. Designed with a wide range of

1. Contact your Keysight sales representative for technical support
Page 20Find us at www.keysight.com
Ordering Information
E5071C ENA vector network analyzer
Option E5071C-240	 2-port test set, 9 kHz to 4.5 GHz without bias tees
Option E5071C-245	 2-port test set, 100 kHz to 4.5 GHz with bias tees
Option E5071C-440	 4-port test set, 9 kHz to 4.5 GHz without bias tees
Option E5071C-445	 4-port test set, 100 kHz to 4.5 GHz with bias tees
Option E5071C-260	 2-port test set, 9 kHz to 6.5 GHz without bias tees
Option E5071C-265	 2-port test set, 100 kHz to 6.5 GHz with bias tees
Option E5071C-460	 4-port test set, 9 kHz to 6.5 GHz without bias tees
Option E5071C-465	 4-port test set, 100 kHz to 6.5 GHz with bias tees
Option E5071C-280	 2-port test set, 9 kHz to 8.5 GHz without bias tees
Option E5071C-285	 2-port test set, 100 kHz to 8.5 GHz with bias tees
Option E5071C-480	 4-port test set, 9 kHz to 8.5 GHz without bias tees
Option E5071C-485	 4-port test set, 100 kHz to 8.5 GHz with bias tees
Option E5071C-2D5	 2-port test set, 300 kHz to 14 GHz with bias tees
Option E5071C-4D5	 4-port test set, 300 kHz to 14 GHz with bias tees
Option E5071C-2K5	 2-port test set, 300 kHz to 20 GHz with bias tees
Option E5071C-4K5	 4-port test set, 300 kHz to 20 GHz with bias tees
Additional options
Option E5071C-008	 Frequency offset mode
Option E5071C-TDR	 Enhanced time domain analysis
Option E5071C-010	 Time domain analysis
Option E5071C-790	 Measurement Wizard Assistant software
Option E5071C-1E5	 High stability timebase
Option E5071C-017	 Removable hard disk drive
E5092A configurable multiport test set
Option E5092A-020	 20 GHz, up to 22-port configurable multiport test set
For details, refer to the E5071C ENA Vector Network Analyzer,